2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium
wooden pen stand (Free Tissue paper refill pack) (Ecofriendly Black
Golden) | B0C2YJTZZ1 ( GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.42 1 ₹396.42 6% CGST ₹23.79 ₹444.00

6% SGST ₹23.79

TOTAL: ₹47.58 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Wooden 9 Compartments Multi Purpose Dressing
Table Organizer | Makeup SkinCare Organiser | Make Up and
Jewellery Organizer | Makeup Organizer For Women, Girls (Insta
Queen Black) | B09G2XHVHX ( GKD000307 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Piggy Bank Wooden Money Bank and Coin Box Gulak Money
Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money Savings Unique Gift and
Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece
Buddha) | B0B61D9YGD ( GKD000528 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 24PIN9pCCkP58uWs3Iae Date & Time: 03/05/2023, 13:44:08 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113SDHtOzSEyl2OE1oz9B91I
Date & Time: 03/05/2023,
13:32:17 hrs Invoice Value: 

111.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLaH8DHfAH7MxvUkYkJAZiZCsZoXp7Kn

[...]

Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Hindi)(Made in India) | B09XDP2H5Q
( GKD000154-Q3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Teacher Day Wooden Decorative Table Top to Say Thankyou
Teacher, Unique Teacher's Gift, and Best Gift for A Teacher (Bamboo
Texture Big Size Eco-Friendly) | B09YHC2N52 ( GKD000082 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1npK3QhksPZWER9Wcv0n

Date & Time: 03/05/2023, 13:18:13
hrs

Invoice Value: 
191.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway